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Effective as of 15t September 2023

Jabra Warranty+ Service to Product Mapping

Service to Product Mapping - PanaCast 50 _

Item . e MSRP Total Product s Standard
Number Service Name & Description USD/EUR/GBP Warranty SKU Product Name & Description Warranty
820X- Jabra Warranty+ 1y PanaC.ast $159 €159 e 8200-231 Jabra PanaCast 50; EU T

39891 50; 1 year warranty extension £139 charger, Black
820X- Jabra Warranty+ 2y PanaCast $309 €309 Jabra PanaCast 50; US
4 years 8200-232 2 years
39892 50; 2 year warranty extension £271 4 charger, Black y
820X- Jabra Warranty+ 3y PanaC.ast $469 €469 5 years 8200-233 Jabra PanaCast 50; CN 2 years
39893 50; 3 year warranty extension £411 charger, Black
8200-234 Jabra PanaCast 50; IN charger, 2 years
Black
8200-235 Jabra PanaCast 50; AU hears
charger, Black
8200-237 Jabra PanaCast 50; UK Pears
charger, Black
8200-238 Jabra PanaCast 50; KR hears
charger, Black
8201-231 Jabra PanaCast 50; EU Pears
charger, Grey
8201-232 Jabra PanaCast 50; US hears
charger, Grey
8201-233 Jabra PanaCast 50; CN Pears
charger, Grey
8201-234 Jabra PanaCast 50; IN charger, hears
Grey
8201-235 Jabra PanaCast 50; AU 2 years
charger, Grey
8201-237 Jabra PanaCast 50; UK 2 years
charger, Grey
8201-238 Jabra PanaCast 50; KR 2 years
charger, Grey
Service to Product Mapping - PanaCast 50 Remote ’ \

Item Service Name & Describtion MSRP Total Product Product Name & Standard
Number P USD/EUR/GBP Warranty SKU Description Warranty
821X- Jabra Warranty+ 1y P§0 Remote; $10 €10 £9 3 years 8211-209 Jabra P?naCast 50 2 years

39891 1 year warranty extension Remote; Grey
821X~ Jabra Warranty+ 2y P50 Remote;  g15¢15¢13 4 years 8220-209 Y2Pra PanaCast 50 2 years
39892 2 year warranty extension Remote; Black

821X- Jabra Warranty+ 3y P50 Remote; $20 €20 £15

5 years
39893 3 year warranty extension y
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Service to Product Mapping - PanaCast 20

Item
Number

830X-39891

830X-39892

830X-39893

Service Name & Description
Jabra Warranty+ 1y PanaCast
20; 1 year warranty extension

Jabra Warranty+ 2y PanaCast
20; 2 year warranty extension

Jabra Warranty+ 3y PanaCast
20; 3 year warranty extension

MSRP

USD/EUR/GBP Warranty

$29 €29 £25

$39 €39 £34

$59 €59 £52

Total

3 years

4 years

5 years

Product
SKU

8300-119

TAA8300-
119

Product Name & Description
Jabra PanaCast 20;
Portable,Intelligent,1.5mUS-A

Jabra PanaCast 20;
Portable,Intelligent,1.5mUS-A

Standard
Warranty

2 years

2 years
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Service to Product Mapping - PanaCast 50 Video Bar System

Item
Number

850X-39891

850X-39892

850X-39893

Service Name & Description

Jabra Warranty+ 1y P50 VBS; 1
year warranty extension

Jabra Warranty+ 2y P50 VBS; 2
year warranty extension

Jabra Warranty+ 3y P50 VBS; 3
year warranty extension

MSRP

USD/EUR/GBP Warranty

$459 €399
£345

$919 €799
£689

$1389 €1199
£1033

Total

3 years

4 years

5 years

Product
SKU

8500-231

8500-232

8500-233

8500-234

8500-235

8500-237

8500-238

8501-231

8501-232

8501-233

8501-234

8501-235

8501-237

8501-238

8502-231

8502-232

8502-233

8502-234

8502-235

8502-237

8502-238

Product Name & Description

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; UC
VB & TC, EMEA Charger-C

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; UC
VB & TC, US Charger-A

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System: UC
VB & TC, CN Charger-China

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; UC
VB & TC, IN Charger-D

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; UC
VB & TC, AU/NZ Charger-I

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; UC
VB & TC, UK/HK Charger-G

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; UC
VB & TC, Korea Charger-F

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; MS
VB & TC, EMEA Charger-C

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; MS
VB & TC, US Charger-A

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System: MS
VB & TC, CN Charger-China

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; MS
VB & TC, IN Charger-D

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; MS
VB & TC, AU/NZ Charger-I

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; MS
VB & TC, UK/HK Charger-G

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; MS
VB & TC, Korea Charger-F

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; ZR
VB & TC, EMEA Charger-C

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; ZR
VB & TC, US Charger-A

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System: ZR
VB & TC, CN Charger-China

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; ZR
VB & TC, IN Charger-D

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; ZR
VB & TC, AU/NZ Charger-I

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; ZR
VB & TC, UK/HK Charger-G

PanaCast 50 Video Bar System; ZR
VB & TC, Korea Charger-F

Standard
Warranty

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years
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Service to Product Mapping - PanaCast Control

Item
Number

851X-39891

851X-39892

851X-39893

851X-39894

Service Name & Description

Jabra Warranty+ 1y JPC Control;
1 year warranty extension

Jabra Warranty+ 2y JPC Control;
2 year warranty extension

Jabra Warranty+ 3y JPC Control;
3 year warranty extension

Jabra Warranty+ 4y JPC Control;
4 year warranty extension

MSRP

Total

USD/EUR/GBP Warranty

$119 €99 £85 2 years

$229 €199
£172

$349 €299
£258

$459 €409
£353

3 years

4 years

5 years

Product
SKU

8510-231
8510-232
8510-233
8510-234
8510-235
8510-237

8510-238

Product Name & Description

PanaCast Control,UC,EMEA UC
TC,PoE,EMEA,pwr cord-C

PanaCast Control,UC NA UC
TC,PoE,NA,pwr cord-A

PanaCast Control,UC,China UC
TC,PoE,CN,pwr cord-China
PanaCast Control,UC,IN UC
TC,PoE,IN,pwr cord-D

PanaCast Control,UC,AU/NZ
UC TC,PoE,AU/NZ,pwr cord-|

PanaCast Control,UC,UK/HK
UC TC,PoE,UK/HK,pwr cord-G

PanaCast Control,UC,Korea UC
TC,PoE,Korea,pwr cord-F

Standard
Warranty

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year
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